

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1404/2025

Kartikeya Singh Chauhan Son Of Shri Kamaljeet Singh Chauhan
-----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Harshit Mittal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.F. Baig

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

12/01/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents appears for RPSC.

Service is treated as complete.

List this matter on 04.02.2026.

Name of Mr. Vigyan Shah, learned Additional Advocate General be shown in the cause list as learned counsel for the respondent No.2.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACJ