

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1404/2025

Kartikeya Singh Chauhan Son Of Shri Kamaljeet Singh Chauhan
-----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Harshit Mittal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. MF Baig Mr. Prateek Kasliwal with Ms. Vranali Purohit

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

21/04/2026

Learned counsel appearing for RPSC shall keep ready the result of the appellant alongwith the result of the other candidates and the cut-off as calculated for perusal of the Court on the next date.

List on 29.04.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ