

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1404/2025

Kartikeya Singh Chauhan Son Of Shri Kamaljeet Singh Chauhan
-----Appellant

Versus

Rajasthan Public Service Commission
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Harshit Mittal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Varnali Purohit on behalf of Mr. Prateek Kasliwal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

29/04/2026

List tomorrow i.e. 30.04.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ